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DESCRIPTION

Flex 1/2" x M11x1 L.365
Installation set single hole

Spout basin mixer

Rod @3/16"

Connection for pop-up rod
Installation set basin mixer

Tail piece basin mixer for hot water
Tail piece basin mixer for cold water
Ceramic headvalve 1/2" right 90°
(for hot water)

Ceramic headvalve 1/2" left 90°
(for cold water)

Gasket rubber

Escutcheon for basin mixer

Hole covering cap

DESCRIPTION

PART #

77932480
77940690
77947010
77933500
77933430
77947020
77931510
77931500

27929070

77929060
77927140
77947030
77933710
PART #

82 Screw stainless steel M.4x4

8-3 Plastic ring

8-4 Hole covering plate

9  Handle "WA" for cold water

9  Handle "WA" for hot water

9-1 Screw stainless steel M.4x4

9-1 Screw stainless steel M.4x4

10 American Standard pop-up waste

10-1  Plug for pop-up waste 1"
American Standard

10-2Waste for bath drain 1"
American Standard

13 Connection with flow rate reducer

14 Extension for headvalve

15 Screw M.4x45

77933280
727947040
727947050
77947100
27947060
27933280
27933280
ZA007550

727936880

727936890
77944900
27947390
27947330





